
2024 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  JANUARY 22, 2024 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  JANUARY 16, 2024 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $327,980.82 
 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 1 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
Number

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00

$550.00

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 1/22/24 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

ADAMS, GLENN
20929

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20929

Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

ALBANO LAW PLLC                    
20975

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$1,860.00

$1,860.00

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$550.00

$550.00

$810.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL1Z

$810.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL3N

$1,260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$720.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL7N

$3,600.00

$3,600.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4N

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$360.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

Total for Check #20975

                      

ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL 
SERVICES

20917
01/16/2024

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #20917

Total For Vendor ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

Total For Vendor ALBANO LAW PLLC                    

ASHWORTH LAW                       
20939

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20939

Total For Vendor ASHWORTH LAW                       

BENAVIDES, ALMA
20958

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

AZAD & BARLOW
20911

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20911

Total For Vendor AZAD & BARLOW
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$930.00

$930.00

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID199F

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID199F

$660.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID296Z

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID199F

$1,420.00

$1,420.00

$180.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$820.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$265.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$72.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID468A

$2,297.50

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20958

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #20892

BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             
540584

01/16/2024

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #540584

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

BORSERINE LAW                      
20892

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$2,297.50

$155.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$325.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$740.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$320.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7,745.00

$7,745.00

$690.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20991

BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC
20991

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                       

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$440.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

01/16/2024 $3,869.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296P

$3,869.00

$3,869.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00

$550.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

CAT'S                              
20983

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #20983

Total For Vendor CAT'S                              

CAMPBELL FIRM PLLC
20907

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20907

Total For Vendor CAMPBELL FIRM PLLC

COKER, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN
20901

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20901

Total For Vendor COKER, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN

CHESLEY & PERALES PC
20962

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20962

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC

               

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$4,725.00

$4,725.00

01/16/2024 $500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

$500.00

$500.00

01/16/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$625.00

$625.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
20972

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20972

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

COMPTON, KRISTI
20956

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #20956

Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
20909

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20909

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$1,850.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$60.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7,200.00

01/16/2024 $3,890.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,890.00

$11,090.00

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$690.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$475.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DANIEL, TERRI

20967
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

  

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20967

20968
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20968
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$785.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$32.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID470A

$100.87 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$2,623.62

$2,623.62

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,625.00

$3,625.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

DEATON, PATRICIA G
20906

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #20906

                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G

DITSCH, KAREN A
20976

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20976

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$20.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$60.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$330.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$20.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$40.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$430.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$33.33 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$33.33 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$33.34 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
20978

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$480.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$5.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$5.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$120.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$60.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$510.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$5,255.00

$5,255.00

01/16/2024 $4,393.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296P

$4,393.00

$4,393.00

01/16/2024 $503.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTMUR091

$503.75

$503.75

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

EAST TEXAS LEGAL SUPPORT           
540431

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #540431

Total For Vendor EAST TEXAS LEGAL SUPPORT           

DUGGER CONNORS, JANET
540485

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #540485

Total For Vendor DUGGER CONNORS, JANET

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20978

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   

                          
20920

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$3,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199P

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
20947

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20947

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC

FIERRO LAW                         
20920

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20920

Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW                         

GARNER FIRM PC
20955

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20955

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 12 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

01/16/2024 $1,040.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID219F

$1,040.00

$1,040.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$1,625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$725.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

GLASBY INVESTIGATIONS              
540452

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #540452

Total For Vendor GLASBY INVESTIGATIONS              

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC
20992

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 13 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$775.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$1,625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGZ

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$14,960.00

$14,960.00

01/16/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00

$625.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

   

GRINTER, ALISON J
20890

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20890

Total For Vendor GRINTER, ALISON J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20992

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 14 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,000.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$9,150.00

$9,150.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,875.00

$1,875.00

$391.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HARRISON LAW                       
20913

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

 

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20913

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

HAYNES, DAVID K
20927

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20927

Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 15 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$34.19 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$1,300.69

$1,300.69

$560.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
20894

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #20894

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HILL, CAROLYN A
20950

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 16 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,380.00

$2,380.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGZ

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,925.00

$1,925.00

$755.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,495.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$290.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$2,790.00

$2,790.00

01/16/2024 $110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366O

$110.00

$110.00

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
20930

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20930

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20950

  

KEEVER, CHELSI
20986

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20986

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI

JMG LEGAL                          
20912

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20912

Total For Vendor JMG LEGAL                          

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 17 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$430.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$41.92 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$1,771.92

$1,771.92

01/16/2024 $950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$950.00

$950.00

01/16/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00

$625.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Y

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,875.00

$1,875.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

KING, EDWIN V
20954

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20954

Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V

KELLER & STARK
20957

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #20957

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   
20990

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20990

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   

KNAPP LAW FIRM                     
20973

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20973

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM                     

                         

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 18 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$1,725.00

$1,725.00

01/16/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00

$700.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20914

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
20987

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20987

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW                        

LASETER LAW FIRM                   
20916

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20916

Total For Vendor LASETER LAW FIRM                   

LAFLEUR LAW                        
20914

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 19 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,025.00

$4,025.00

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$290.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

20993
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20993

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       
20902



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 20 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,065.00

$4,065.00

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$920.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,110.00

$2,110.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20902

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
20905

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20905

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       

LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       
20953

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20953

            



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 21 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00

$550.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$392.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTIDCL5M

LAW OFFICE OF JERED STAPLETON      
20937

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20937

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JERED STAPLETON      

LAW OFFICE OF JAMES L ROGERS       
540574

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540574

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JAMES L ROGERS       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         
20971

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20971

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN H 
HAYWOOD

20899
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 22 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$3,092.00

01/16/2024 $2,560.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,560.00

$5,652.00

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

Total for Check #20899

20900
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20900

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN        
20980

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,630.00

$1,630.00

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00

$550.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20980

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

            

LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           
540397

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540397

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN        

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
20966

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20966

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1N

$5,425.00

$5,425.00

01/16/2024 $11,460.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR103

$11,460.00

01/16/2024 $7,940.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR109

$7,940.00

$19,400.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$3,375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20989

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ

LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R 
NOLTE     

20903
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20903

20904
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20904

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE     

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ
20989

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

    

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$3,375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$3,375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$3,375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$3,375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$3,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$22,450.00

$22,450.00

01/16/2024 $1,680.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,680.00

$1,680.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20985

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W 
DESMOND     

20979
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20979

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     

LAW OFFICE OF NATALIE D PAUL       
540467

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540467

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF NATALIE D PAUL       

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
20985

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

      

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$5,400.00

$5,400.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$1,875.00

$1,875.00

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL PC   

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 
BIEDERMAN    

20940
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20940

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL 
20895

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20895

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 
SETTERBERG     

540442
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540442

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG     
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$3,875.00

$3,875.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$910.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H 
CROWSON PC  

20963
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20963

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON 

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$535.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10,055.00

$10,055.00

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00

$550.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
20960

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON       
20891

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20891

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20960

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                         

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$3,825.00

$3,825.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,175.00

$1,175.00

01/16/2024 $320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$320.00

$320.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

LEWIS LAW PC                       
20982

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20982

Total For Vendor LEWIS LAW PC                       

MALCOLM MIRANDA & 
ASSOCIATES PC    

20977
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20977

Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES

MADDOX LAW PLLC                    
20910

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20910

Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW PLLC                    

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

20959
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MCDANIEL, DANNY R

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$5,700.00

$5,700.00

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$640.00

01/16/2024 $27,480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR091

$27,480.00

$28,120.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

20952
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20952

Total For Vendor MIEARS, STEVEN R

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20959

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

  

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MIEARS, STEVEN R

20951
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20951

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 32 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$360.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,620.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$930.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

MILLER, MEGHAN E

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

20943
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$1,020.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$9,595.00

$9,595.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$2,675.00

$2,675.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$875.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,675.00

$1,675.00

01/16/2024 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00

$650.00

  

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20943

MOLTZ, ZAN
20944

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20944

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN

MILLER, STEPHEN H
540506

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540506

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

O'BRYAN, MARK
20988

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20988

Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 34 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$3,450.00

$3,450.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$3,525.00

$3,525.00

$1,150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$20.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$930.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

PASK LAW                           
20994

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20994

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           

QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS, 
WINSLETT & MOSER

20896
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

PRICE FIRM

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #

Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 35 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$2,100.00

$2,100.00

01/16/2024 $155.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$155.00

$155.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$900.00

$900.00

01/16/2024 $5,505.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR099

$5,505.00

$5,505.00

   
  

Total for Check #20896

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS

ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & 
THERRIAN

20908
01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20908

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN

RICHARDSON BROWN
540572

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540572

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON BROWN

SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS
20942

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20942

Total For Vendor SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS

ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
20898

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20898

Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 36 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,225.00

$3,225.00

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00

$550.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN

SEARS, STEPHEN
20897

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20897

Total For Vendor SEARS, STEPHEN

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
20932

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20932

 
540443

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 1/16/2024 1:17:52 PM Page 37 of 41

Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$2,975.00

$2,975.00

01/16/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00

$550.00

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,580.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

STARR LAW PC
540534

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540534

Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC

SERA, GENE
540443

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540443

Total For Vendor SERA, GENE

STEELE, APRIL
20933

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,280.00

$4,280.00

$520.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$1,060.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$675.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20933

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

 

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL

STEVENS  CAROLE K
20925

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$495.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$70.74 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID470A

$78.60 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID470A

$4,449.34

$4,449.34

01/16/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$625.00

$625.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$900.00

$900.00

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K

TATUM, JOHN
20945

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20945

Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #20925

STEVENS, CAROLE K
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WEAVER  RICHARD
20928

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

VOYLES, BRADLEY
20969

01/16/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20969

Total For Vendor VOYLES, BRADLEY
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$4,775.00

$4,775.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,100.00

$4,100.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6N

WEAVER, RICHARD
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #20928

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD

WOZNIAK LAW                        
540582

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #540582

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        

 
540444

01/16/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number Check Date Transaction 

Amount Account Number Project 
NumberVendor Name Object Description
